
Challan Details

4r,

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntry...

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary:

TRRN Numb er : 4372010006260

Challan Type: Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : SEP-2020

Stairrs' Pavmcnt Confirmed' "-/' ' ,',

Challan Details :

Head

Ad ministration Cha rges

Employer's Share Of Contribution

Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

TotalAmount ({) : 3,18,226

A/c 1 ({)

0

57,302

1,54,013

2,11,315

A/C 2 (t)

6,417

0

0

6,417
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0

qA 7)L

0

qa 7)/.
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5,770 0
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